Kailua Beach 4.4 Mile Shark Chase

Overall Finish List

July 10, 2022

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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NICOLAS ESCOBAR
COLE RAVEN

PETE BOKSANSKI
EVERETT JELLINEK
ROBERT FOLEY
JASON GELLES
RYAN MCCOLLEY

PENG ONGART RATCHAWORAPONG

STEPHANIE RAVEN
RYAN PERTZ

GRANT WINWOOD
ANDREW DILLON
CRAIG KNOHL
CHIARA ARNET
PETER-MICHAEL SEIDEL
JARED SHULLICK
ABRAHAM PALACIOS
HEATHER PATINOS
LUCIAN DOLATRE
SINA ARNET

CIARA BRANCO
HUDSON FLUCK
ROSANNE CUNNINGHAM
TREENA BECKER
RITA CONCANNON
JOHNNY LANDEZA
RUTH ARNET

ASHA GOPINATH
WALKER DORNISCH
PAUL WHEELER

HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
MILILANI HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
AUCKLAND
VENICE CA
HALEIWA HI
ENGELBERG CH
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
ENGELBERG CH
CHESAPEAKE VA
KAPOLEI HI

LOS ANGELES CA
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
AIEA HI
ENGELBERG CH
LOS ANGELES CA
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI

575
588
590
578
417
541
441
583
589
596
555
549
430
221
545
547
557
579
594
222
592
587
584
539
540
538
90
586
591
595
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1:Open
2:0Open
3:0Open
1:30-34
1:25-29
1:45-49
2:30-34
1:40-44
1:0Open
1:35-39
1:55-59
3:30-34
1:60-64
2:0Open
2:45-49
2:35-39
1:20-24
3:0pen
1:10-14
1:15-19
1:20-24
2:10-14
1:50-54
2:50-54
1:25-29
2:55-59
1:55-59
2:15-19
4:30-34
3:35-39

27:19.5
29:25.6
30:04.1
31:07.6
31:10.8
32:08.9
32:41.0
33:06.4
33:45.9
33:46.0
35:22.6
35:35.2
35:43.2
35:51.4
36:01.7
36:05.3
37:55.7
39:32.2
39:49.2
40:01.3
40:10.0
40:13.3
40:24.4
40:25.8
40:59.1
41:47.8
42:08.4
42:11.9
42:47.5
43:54.0

6:13/M
6:41/M
6:50/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:18/M
7:26/M
7:31/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:37/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:19/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:44/M
9:59/M



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

TERRY SHIN

KIRA GOPINATH
ALICIA SHOULTA
ASHLEY DORSEY
CASSIE FOSKET
KATHRYN MCCABE
YVETTE FLYNN

IVIE KUMURA
JACOB EAMES

ALAN FLOTA

FRANK FLOYD

PETER HILL

JOHN WOLLENBECKER
RON HELLER

ERICK HIGA

SIENNA SEIDEL
CONNIE COMISO
DARLA ORBISTONDO
KOEN SEIDEL

KA'EO MOGOTE
BRIAN MOGOTE
ZARA DANEVA

BOAZ EAMES

CALEB EAMES
MICHELLE SEIDEL
CLAUDIA COLLINS
TROY BASSIRI

BETH BLACKBURN
ADRIENNE HIGGINS
CHRISTOPHER HANCOCK
WILLIAM H CUNNINGHAM
PAULA JECH
MICHAEL YAHIKU
JAN ASARI

CAMILLE WINSLOW
CLAUDIA BENAVIDES
ABIGAIL AVELAR
KELLIE ANDRADE
BOBBY MCKAIG
CATHERINE CHAN
MEL ALMOND

JOY SCHOENECKER
ANGELO RAMIREZ

HONOLULU HI
LOS ANGELES CA
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
KAPOLEI HI
TAMPA FL
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
SOUTH ELGIN IL
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KANEOHE HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
KAPOLEI HI
HONOLULU HI
BUENA PARK CA
BUENA PARK CA
ALISO VIEJO CA
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
WAIMANALO HI
LAREDO TX
MILILANI HI
TAURANGA
NORTH VANCOUVER BC
KANEOHE HI
KAILUA HI

EWA BEACH HI
KANEOHE HI
HONOLULU HI
LAREDO TX
HONOLULU HI
MILILANI HI
KAILUA HI
WAIALUA HI
EWA BEACH HI
HONOLULU HI
LAREDO TX

568
585
593
422
582
558
460
563
534
546
567
570
551
42
489
543
571
576
542
581
580
556
535
533
544
553
554
431
530
415
521
572
573
409
574
552
569
548
531
399
304
529
562
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4:35-39
2:20-24
1:45-49
2:25-29
1:30-34
1:40-44
1:60-64
1:65-69
1:15-19
3:55-59
1:65-69
4:55-59
5:55-59
2:65-69
3:45-49
1:10-14
2:65-69
2:55-59
3:10-14
4:10-14
4:45-49
2:10-14
5:10-14
5:45-49
3:55-59
2:30-34
5:30-34
2:60-64
3:65-69
6:45-49
1:85-98
1:75-79
1:70-74
4:65-69
3:30-34
3:50-54
4:50-54
2:45-49
2:60-64
1:70-74
1:35-39
1:80-84
6:10-14

44:02.7
44:16.3
45:24.8
45:32.0
45:38.5
46:06.8
46:53.0
47:25.0
47:50.0
48:30.8
48:37.9
49:03.6
49:21.6
49:23.7
49:41.8
50:13.2
50:31.4
50:58.8
51:05.1
51:20.4
51:20.8
51:25.4
52:08.8
52:40.2
54:00.9
54:30.1
54:30.5
56:00.7
56:43.3
56:46.9
57:03.7
57:22.5
59:20.3
1:00:11.5
1:01:51.2
1:02:38.2
1:04:19.1
1:08:19.0
1:08:21.0
1:13:20.8
1:16:05.7
1:18:08.9
1:24:07.9

10:01/M
10:04/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:29/M
10:39/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:09/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:25/M
11:29/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:51/M
11:58/M
12:17/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
12:58/M
13:02/M
13:29/M
13:41/M
14:03/M
14:14/M
14:37/M
15:32/M
15:32/M
16:40/M
17:18/M
17:46/M
19:07/M



74 HAROLD YAMADA PEARL CITY HI 564 M 3:60-64 1:32:29.0 21:01/M
75 SHARON TAKAHAMA PEARL CITY HI 565 F 3:60-64 1:32:29.6 21:01/M
76  ALMA MENDOZA LAREDO TX 559 F 3:45-49  1:45:11.0 23:54/M




